
各月末現在　単位：世帯、人

令和2年

1月 14,206 (+ 8) 37,575 (-16) 18,368 (-  5) 19,207 (-11)

2月 14,208 (+ 2) 37,553 (-22) 18,353 (-15) 19,200 (-  7)

3月 14,251 (+43) 37,484 (-69) 18,328 (-25) 19,156 (-44)

4月 14,289 (+38) 37,538 (+54) 18,361 (+33) 19,177 (+21)

5月 14,299 (+10) 37,541 (+ 3) 18,355 (-  6) 19,186 (+ 9)

6月 14,315 (+16) 37,534 (-  7) 18,355 (± 0) 19,179 (-  7)

7月 14,342 (+27) 37,549 (+ 6) 18,354 (-  1) 19,186 (+ 7)

8月 14,353 (+11) 37,538 (-  2) 18,349 (-  5) 19,189 (+ 3)

9月 14,355 (+ 2) 37,540 (+ 2) 18,346 (-  3) 19,194 (+ 5)

10月 14,371 (+16) 37,531 (-  9) 18,340 (-  6) 19,191 (-  3)

11月 14,397 (+26) 37,543 (+12) 18,360 (+20) 19,183 (-  8)

12月 14,420 (+23) 37,548 (+ 5) 18,358 (-  2) 19,190 (+ 7)

※外国人を含む。なお、（　　）内は前月比

世帯数 総人口 男 女


